MacHack '90 Pocket Program at 6/14/9!
Wednesday, June 13

Biltmore Carlysle Essex Savoy Berkeley

9:00 What is a

9:30 Intro to Mac Business Plan?
10:00 Programming |
10:30 Paper: Why Do |
11:00 C++ and TMON Need a Product
11:30 Specification?
12:00
12:30 Lunch in Holidome

1:00

1:30

2:00 Keynote Presentation

2:30

3:00 Apple's Font Network Porting Code

3:30 Architecture HyperCard Applications To and From

4:00 UNIX and DOS Code

4:30| Updating Code Coprocessers and | Communications Programming Clinics

5:00]| to be System 7.0 |Parallel Processing Toolkits Environments

5:30 Compatible

6:00

6:30 Dinner - On Your Own

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30 Apple Feedback Session

9:00

9:30
10:00

rnursdaay, june 14
Biltmore Carlysle Essex Savoy Berkeley

9:00 Intro to Mac Paper:

9:30 Programming Il - Semantics
10:00 The Toolbox Project
10:30/10 Commandments Paper: Essence of Pascal is My Management
11:00| of System 7.0 Dynamic Popup Mac Hacking Friend
11:30 Programming |Menus in MacApp
12:00
12:30 Lunch in Holidome

1:00

1:30 Team Talking

2:00 Appletalk 2.0 Programming to the Slots

2:30

3:00 Writing Paper: Code

3:30| Inter-Application Communications Reusable Code Extensible Clinics

4:00 Applications

4:30| Object-Oriented Tech Programming

5:00 Programming Writing for Networks Debuggers

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00 Banquet




7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

rFrigay, june 1>

Biltmore Carlysle Essex Savoy Berkeley
Tools, Books Work
and Hardware For
Hire
Basics of Human Introduction to
MacApp System 7.0 Interface Copyrights and
Animation Issues Patents
Lunch in Holidome
Network
Virus C, C++, C+- Protocols Color
Strategies QuickDraw Code
International Clinics
Programming Video
The Future of Tips
Apple Artificial The Future
ndustry Perspective Intelligence of Graphics

Closing Session and

Best Hack Contest Award Presentations

Dinner - On Your Own

Business Plan
Bash




Sutton/RT1 Sutton/RT2
Allegro
Hacks Common
Lisp

Beta Testing ResEdit
Shareware Programmers

Helpers
Sutton/RT1 Amphitheatre

Apple's Real-Time
Operating System

Vendor Demo
theResult Software

Virtual Vendor Demo
Memory Hotwire Labs
Multi-User Vendor Demo

Game System
Under IAC

RKM Solutions




june 15
(UM Lampus)

Sutton/RT Amphitheatre Saturday
Transportation
Writing To MacTechnics

A/UX Compatible
Mac Programs

System 7
File Architecture

Virtual Memory
(reschedule)

MacTechnics
Programmers SIG

MacTechnics
Meeting
Hack Presentations
& Demos

Lunch at UNQO's

Intro to Mac
rogramming (coni

Vendor Demo
Symantec

Finis!

Machine Room Stayj4
Open until

Saturday 9 am




	in

