MacHack '90 Pocket Program at 6/14/9 Wednesday, June 13

	Biltmore	Carlysle	Essex	Savoy	Berkeley
9:00 9:30			Intro to Mac		What is a Business Plan?
10:00			Programming I		Business Hun.
10:30				Paper:	Why Do I
11:00				C++ and TMON	Need a Product
11:30					Specification?
12:00					
12:30				Lunch in Holidome	
1:00 1:30					
2:00					
2:30	•				
3:00	Apple's Font		Network	Porting Code	
3:30		HyperCard	Applications	To and From	
4:00				UNIX and DOS	Code
4:30	, ,	Coprocessers and	Communications	Programming	Clinics
5:00	to be System 7.0	Parallel Processing	Toolkits	Environments	
5:30	Compatible				
6:00 6:30	Dinner - On Your Own				
7:00	Dinner - On Your Own				
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					
9:00					
9:30					
10:00					

ınursαay, June 14

	Biltmore	Carlysle	Essex	Savoy	Berkeley
9:00			Intro to Mac	Paper:	
9:30			Programming II -	Semantics	
10:00			The Toolbox		Project
10:30	10 Commandments	Paper:	Essence of	Pascal is My	Management
11:00	of System 7.0	Dynamic Popup	Mac Hacking	Friend	
11:30	Programming	Menus in MacApp	-		
12:00					
12:30				Lunch in Holidome	
1:00					
1:30			Team	Talking	
2:00	Appletalk	2.0	Programming	to the Slots	
2:30					
3:00			Writing	Paper:	Code
3:30	Inter-Application Communications		Reusable Code	Extensible	Clinics
4:00				Applications	
4:30	Object-Oriented	Tech	Programming		
5:00	Programming	Writing	for Networks	Debuggers	
5:30					
6:00		_			
6:30					
7:00				Banquet	

7:30	
8:00	
8:30	
9:00	
9:30	
7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	

Friday, June 15

	Biltmore	Carlysle	Essex	Savoy	Berkeley
9:00			Tools, Books		Work
9:30			and Hardware		For
10:00					Hire
10:30			Basics of	Human	Introduction to
11:00		МасАрр	System 7.0	Interface	Copyrights and
11:30	Animation			Issues	Patents
12:00					
12:30			Lunch in Holidome		
1:00					
1:30			Network		
2:00	Virus	C, C++, C+-	Protocols	Color	
2:30	Strategies			QuickDraw	Code
3:00			International		Clinics
3:30			Programming	Video	
4:00	The Future of			Tips	P
4:30	Apple		Artificial	The Future	
	ndustry Perspective		Intelligence	of Graphics	
	Closing Session and	Best Hack Contest	Award Presentations		
6:00		•			
6:30					
7:00				Dinner - On Your Ow	า
7:30					
8:00					Business Plan
8:30					Bash
9:00					
9:30					
10:00					

Sutton/RT1	Sutton/RT2	
	A II	
Hacks	Allegro Common	
	Lisp	
Beta Testing	ResEdit	
Shareware	Programmers	
	Helpers	

Sutton/RT1	Amphitheatre
Apple's Real-Time	Vendor Demo
Operating System	theResult Software
Virtual	Vendor Demo
Memory	Hotwire Labs
Multi-User	Vendor Demo
Game System	RKM Solutions
Under IAC	

June 15 UM Campus)

		,
		(UM Campus)
Sutton/RT	Amphitheatre	Saturday
		Transportation
Writing		To MacTechnics
A/UX Compatible		MacTechnics
Mac Programs		Programmers SIG
		MacTechnics
		Meeting
		Hack Presentations
		& Demos
System 7		
File Architecture		Lunch at UNO's
Virtual Memory		
(reschedule)]]
Intro to Mac	Vendor Demo	Finis!
rogramming (cont	Symantec	
		Machine Room Stays
		Open until
		Saturday 9 am
		Sacarady 9 am